10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Play by July 3rd

SENIOR MEN'S SINGLES

Play by July 24th

Play by Aug 14th

August 18th-21st

1 Manganiello

BYE

1 Manganiello

T Feldmann

M Maorro

T Feldmann

J Manganiello

J Tawgin

L Wilderotter

L Wilderotter

BYE

P Cox

P Cox

Championship
Winner

P Cox

P Cox




